In return it is going inside the building as well as freezing and 
causing the brick to heave and Crack. Below in this proposal you will see the scope to repair and prevent 
any future damage or leaks .  

PROPOSAL 

This proposal in the amount of ninety two thousand four hundred seven dollars ($92,407.00) is for the 
work to be completed on Manomet Elementary School. Below I have given a detailed list of the work to 
be completed. And all material ,labor ,staging . Are covered under this proposal  thank you once again 

A) Saw out clean prime and recaulk 2920 lf this covers all windows ,doors and vents as well as all